
Tournament Name  SENIOR OPEN
Division HIGH
Golf Course ORCHARD VALLEY GC
Tournament Date June 27, 2017
Golf Course Rating / Slope 68.6 / 128

Prize Cert Gross Net
Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score
14471 1st Gross Meltzer, Neil Highland Park $125 79 62
14472 1st Net Riemer, Ray Wheaton $125 83 65
14473 2nd (T) Scott, Roger Bartlett $75 91 66
14474 2nd (T) Orlando, Nick Bartlett $75 86 66
14475 4th Kuhn, Charlie Countryside $65 83 67
14476 5th Leitschuh, Al Highland Park $55 86 68
14477 6th (T) Robbins, Roy Westmont $42 86 69
14478 6th (T) Schultz, William Lake Zurich $42 97 69
14479 6th (T) Oshona, Jeff Park Ridge $42 89 69
14480 6th (T) Mayerhofer, Larry Geneva $42 93 69
14481 10th (T) McKas, Joe Franklin Park $20 90 70
14482 10th (T) DiCosola, Nick Carol Stream $20 94 70
14483 10th (T) Martinek, Dave Willow Springs $20 93 70

Total Payout 748.00$   

38
McKirahan, Doug

Riemer, Ray

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at Event Mailed
4th Birdie Krohn, Terry $25 X

10th Birdie Larsen, Ken $25 X
11th Birdie Meltzer, Neil $25 X
13th Birdie Oshona, Jeff $25 X
14th Birdie Walsh, William $25 X
17th Birdie Meltzer, Neil $25 X

Closest to the Pin
6th Hrad, Rod $20 Gift Card

Johnston, John

Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 
Tournament Results

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)
Alberts, Brian



InterstateORCHARD VALLEY GC Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
Member June 27, 2017 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 36
Number HIGH Hcp TourWin Note 72

4050 Meltzer, Neil 17 79 62 79 Tourn 4 3 6 5 4 3 5 5 5 40 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 2 5 39
5580 Riemer, Ray 18 83 65 83 4 4 6 5 4 3 6 4 5 41 4 5 3 7 4 4 6 4 5 42
6340 Scott, Roger 25 91 66 91 Tourn 5 5 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 45 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 46
4760 Orlando, Nick 20 86 66 86 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 4 38 4 6 4 4 5 8 7 4 6 48
2800 Kuhn, Charlie 16 83 67 83 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 6 5 43 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 40
3140 Leitschuh, Al 18 86 68 86 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 7 42 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 44
5730 Robbins, Roy 17 86 69 84 Tourn 4 4 5 7 3 4 4 6 5 42 4 5 3 5 5 5 9 3 5 44
6265 Schultz, William 28 97 69 97 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 47 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 50
4780 Oshona, Jeff 20 89 69 89 4 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 7 46 8 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 43
3660 Mayerhofer, Larry 24 93 69 93 4 4 5 7 4 5 5 7 5 46 5 5 3 6 4 7 6 5 6 47
3850 McKas, Joe 20 90 70 90 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 7 43 4 5 5 7 5 6 5 5 5 47
1215 DiCosola, Nick 24 94 70 94 Tourn 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 43 5 7 5 6 5 7 7 4 5 51
3580 Martinek, Dave 23 93 70 93 Tourn 4 5 6 7 3 4 4 6 6 45 6 5 4 7 4 5 7 3 7 48
2070 Johnson, Jerome 24 95 71 95 4 5 7 7 6 4 5 4 5 47 5 7 3 7 6 6 5 4 5 48
6025  Rusteberg, Greg 19 91 72 89 6 3 5 6 4 3 4 8 5 44 6 5 3 8 4 6 5 5 5 47
4970 Patel, Mayur 18 90 72 90 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 6 6 43 4 5 7 6 5 5 6 4 5 47
300 Barnaby, Steve 20 92 72 92 Tourn 4 4 7 5 7 3 6 6 5 47 4 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 7 45
8160 Walsh, William 17 90 73 90 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 6 5 46 6 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 44
1045 Conte, Mario 16 90 74 90 Tourn 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 7 5 42 4 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 48
3100 Leiber, Steve 20 95 75 95 6 4 5 8 6 4 6 8 4 51 4 5 4 4 8 5 5 4 5 44
3360 Lombardi, Sr. Sal 31 107 76 105 3 4 6 9 5 5 6 7 6 51 8 6 4 4 4 11 7 4 8 56
5650 Richards, Wayne 23 99 76 99 5 4 7 6 5 4 6 5 5 47 6 8 5 6 5 4 5 7 6 52
3000 Larsen, Ken 23 99 76 98 6 5 6 8 4 4 6 4 6 49 3 5 4 7 5 9 6 4 7 50
1880 Ivonavitch, Rick 22 98 76 98 4 5 4 8 4 3 5 7 6 46 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 4 6 52
40 Alberts, Brian 21 98 77 96 Tourn 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 10 6 49 5 7 5 6 5 7 6 3 5 49

6210 Schreiner, Paul 33 110 77 110 5 5 7 6 7 4 7 7 4 52 5 5 9 7 7 6 8 5 6 58
7050 Stinich, Wes 24 101 77 100 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 7 5 49 4 5 6 8 6 4 9 4 6 52
3040 Leaner, Eric 25 103 78 102 6 4 5 8 4 4 5 6 6 48 6 7 4 6 5 7 9 4 7 55
1500 Gearhart, Tom 20 98 78 98 6 4 5 6 4 4 5 7 8 49 4 5 6 5 4 4 7 6 8 49
3860 McKirahan, Doug 19 100 81 97 4 4 6 5 5 4 6 6 6 46 5 6 6 7 7 5 5 3 10 54
3343 Lipinski, Ron 19 101 82 94 New 5 3 6 7 5 4 4 5 5 44 4 6 6 11 5 8 5 3 9 57
1790  Hrad, Ron 19 101 82 101 Tourn 3 7 7 7 7 3 5 7 5 51 4 5 5 6 6 7 6 4 7 50
2120 Johnston, John 34 117 83 114 4 6 7 9 4 4 5 7 7 53 4 7 5 8 9 12 6 5 8 64
2660 Krohn, Terry 18 101 83 91 3 4 5 4 4 4 7 16 5 52 4 5 6 6 7 5 8 3 5 49
2327 Kencharek, Wayne 23 108 85 105 5 7 6 9 4 3 5 5 7 51 4 7 9 8 9 6 6 3 5 57
2580 Koranda, Ken 18 104 86 96 Tourn 4 5 5 7 5 3 5 9 4 47 5 6 4 11 5 5 5 9 7 57

 



NIMAGA
SENIOR OPEN

HIGH
ORCHARD VALLEY GC

June 27, 2017
68.6 / 128

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

40 Alberts, Brian 98 96

300 Barnaby, Steve 92 92

1045 Conte, Mario 90 90

1215 DiCosola, Nick 94 94

1500 Gearhart, Tom 98 98

1790  Hrad, Ron 101 101

1880 Ivonavitch, Rick 98 98

2070 Johnson, Jerome 95 95

2120 Johnston, John 117 114

2327 Kencharek, Wayne 108 105

2580 Koranda, Ken 104 96

2660 Krohn, Terry 101 91

2800 Kuhn, Charlie 83 83

3000 Larsen, Ken 99 98

3040 Leaner, Eric 103 102

3100 Leiber, Steve 95 95

3140 Leitschuh, Al 86 86

3343 Lipinski, Ron 101 94

3360 Lombardi, Sr. Sal 107 105

3580 Martinek, Dave 93 93

3660 Mayerhofer, Larry 93 93

3850 McKas, Joe 90 90

3860 McKirahan, Doug 100 97

4050 Meltzer, Neil 79 79

4760 Orlando, Nick 86 86

4780 Oshona, Jeff 89 89

4970 Patel, Mayur 90 90

5650 Richards, Wayne 99 99

5580 Riemer, Ray 83 83

5730 Robbins, Roy 86 84

6025  Rusteberg, Greg 91 89

6210 Schreiner, Paul 110 110

6265 Schultz, William 97 97

6340 Scott, Roger 91 91

7050 Stinich, Wes 101 100

8160 Walsh, William 90 90


